ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024

Regional 'B' Final, SE at Weir Archer - King ston - Tuesday 11th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn Points
386
378
364
348
343
334
324
319
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School

The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Woking
Bullers Wood School for Boys, Bromley

Langley Park School for Boys, Beckenham

Woking High School, Woking

Wimbledon College, London

Archbishop Tenison's CofE High School, Croydon
Sevenoaks School, Sevenoaks

St George's College Weybridge, Addlestone

Junior Girls

Posn Points
332
310
295
281
279
274
271
262
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School

Walthamstow Hall, Sevenoaks

Bromley High School, Bromley

Kent College Pembury, Tunbridge Wells

St Teresa's School, Dorking

Bullers Wood, Bromley

Burgess Hill Girls, Burgess Hill

Darrick Wood School, Orpington

Surbiton High School, Kingston Upon Thames
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Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
433
416
408
401
385
252
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Regional 'B' Final, SE at Weir Archer - King ston - Tuesday 11th June 2024

Langley Park School for Boys, Beckenham
Reed's School, Cobham

Dover Grammar School for Boys, Dover
Wallington County Grammar School, Wallington
Chislehurst and Sidcup Grammar School, Sidcup
Wimbledon College, London

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
368
343
334
331
328
322
281
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School

Burgess Hill Girls, Burgess Hill

Darrick Wood School, Orpington

St George's College Weybridge, Addlestone
Walthamstow Hall, Sevenoaks

Wallington High school for Girls, Wallington
St Teresa's School, Dorking

Woking High School, Woking
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