ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'B' Final, SE at Weir Archer - King ston - Tuesday 11th June 2024

Junior Boys

Posn	Points	School
1	386	The Winston Churchill School AS Sports College, Woking
2	378	Bullers Wood School for Boys, Bromley
3	364	Langley Park School for Boys, Beckenham
4	348	Woking High School, Woking
5	343	Wimbledon College, London
6	334	Archbishop Tenison's CofE High School, Croydon
7	324	Sevenoaks School, Sevenoaks
8	319	St George's College Weybridge, Addlestone

Junior Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	332	Walthamstow Hall, Sevenoaks
2	310	Bromley High School, Bromley
3	295	Kent College Pembury, Tunbridge Wells
4	281	St Teresa's School, Dorking
5	279	Bullers Wood, Bromley
6	274	Burgess Hill Girls, Burgess Hill
7	271	Darrick Wood School, Orpington
8	262	Surbiton High School, Kingston Upon Thames

ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Regional 'B' Final, SE at Weir Archer - King ston - Tuesday 11th June 2024

Intermediate Boys

Posn	Points	
1	433	Langley Park School for Boys, Beckenham
2	416	Reed's School, Cobham
3	408	Dover Grammar School for Boys, Dover
4	401	Wallington County Grammar School, Wallington
5	385	Chislehurst and Sidcup Grammar School, Sidcup
6	252	Wimbledon College, London
4	401 385	Wallington County Grammar School, Wallington Chislehurst and Sidcup Grammar School, Sidcup

Intermediate Girls

Posn	Points	School
1	368	Burgess Hill Girls, Burgess Hill
2	343	Darrick Wood School, Orpington
3	334	St George's College Weybridge, Addlestone
4	331	Walthamstow Hall, Sevenoaks
5	328	Wallington High school for Girls, Wallington
6	322	St Teresa's School, Dorking
7	281	Woking High School, Woking